WEB
04/2020
Screwjack – pivot mounting
SVTch
SVTsk
Pivoting assemblies are often used
to avoid radial loads on the screw. A

L
G
F
E
ØA
A D
B
E
F
C
G
Pivoting bracket
Pivoting bracket and clevis
Dimensions in mm
SVT5-CH SVT5 15 15 30 50 20 30 10 68,80 F
SVT15-CH SVT15 15 15 35 50 25 35 20 72,44 F
SVT20-CH SVT20 15 23 40 65 30 46 20 77,91 F
SVT30-CH SVT30 15 23 40 65 30 46 20 77,91 F
SVT5-SK SVT5 50,0 10 8 45,0 30,0 060 070
SVT15-SK SVT15 67,5 15 15 60,0 37,5 110 135
SVT20-SK SVT20 90,0 25 20 77,5 50,0 135 165
SVT30-SK SVT30 90,0 25 20 77,5 50 135 165
SVT5-SK 150 144 10 6 M8 134 45,2 240,40 F
SVT15-SK 150 140 15 9 M8 125 48,2 308,27 F
SVT20-SK 260 250 25 13 M10 225 60,2 434,65 F